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E-FILED on 5/14/07

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN JOSE DIVISION

COALITION FOR ICANN TRANSPARENCY
INC., a Delaware corporation,

Plaintiff,

v.

VERISIGN, INC., a Delaware corporation,

Defendant.

No. C-05-04826 RMW

JUDGMENT

On May 14, 2007 the court granted defendant VeriSign Inc.'s motion to dismiss plaintiff

Coalition For ICANN Transparency Inc.'s complaint with prejudice for failure to state a claim. 

Accordingly, judgment is hereby entered in favor of defendant and against plaintiff.  Plaintiff shall

take nothing by way of its complaint.

DATED: 5/14/07       
RONALD M. WHYTE
United States District Judge

Case 5:05-cv-04826-RMW     Document 202     Filed 05/14/2007     Page 1 of 2




U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JUDGMENT—No. C-05-04826 RMW
SPT 2

Notice of this document has been electronically sent to:

Counsel for Plaintiff:

Bret Alan Fausett bfausett@cckllp.com

Counsel for Defendants:

Laurence J. Hutt laurence_hutt@aporter.com 
James S. Blackburn james_blackburn@aporter.com 
Courtney Schaberg cmschaberg@jonesday.com 
Eric Patrick Enson epenson@jonesday.com 
Jason C. Murray jcmurray@jonesday.com 
Jeffrey A. LeVee jlevee@jonesday.com 
Sean William Jaquez swjaquez@jonesday.com  

Counsel are responsible for distributing copies of this document to co-counsel that have not
registered for e-filing under the court's CM/ECF program.

Dated: 5/14/07          SPT
Chambers of Judge Whyte
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